Individual Best Times (All Time)

Kathryn Alexander - (171447) - Consett SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:33.68
1:34.75
1:35.43
1:35.51
1:35.71
1:36.43
1:36.54
1:36.63
1:36.86
1:37.16
1:38.90
1:54.06

2:12.98

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:35.71
1:35.43
1:36.43
1:35.51
1:33.68
1:36.86
1:34.75
1:36.63
1:37.16

1:36.54
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

294
285
279
278
276
270
269
268
266
264
250
163
103

WA Pts

276
279
270
278
294
266
285
268
264
269

Round

H

I I I I I I I

Round

H
H

Date

28/04/12
16/10/11
16/11/12
09/06/12
09/12/12
21/10/12
23/10/10
11/06/11
25/11/11
19/11/10
12/06/10
17/05/08
10/06/07

Date

09/12/12
16/11/12
21/10/112
09/06/12
28/04/12
25/11/11
16/10/11
11/06/11
19/11/10
23/10/10

Meet

Chester le Street Open Meet

Durham City Medley Challenge
Derwentside ASC Club Championships
Derwentside ASC 3rd Annual Charity Swim
Derwentside ASC Christmas Cracker Meet
Durham City SC Medley Challange 2012
Autumn Graded Series 2010

Derwentside Charity Meet

Dewentside Club Championships
Derwentside Club Champs

Derwentside Open Graded

Wear Valley Graded Meet

Derwentside Graded Meet

Meet

Derwentside ASC Christmas Cracker Meet
Derwentside ASC Club Championships
Durham City SC Medley Challange 2012
Derwentside ASC 3rd Annual Charity Swim
Chester le Street Open Meet

Dewentside Club Championships

Durham City Medley Challenge
Derwentside Charity Meet

Derwentside Club Champs

Autumn Graded Series 2010

Venue

Stanley
Durham
Derwentside
Stanley
Stanley
Durham
Stanley
Stanley
Stanley
Stanley
Stanley
Wear Valley

Stanley

Venue

Stanley
Derwentside
Durham
Stanley
Stanley
Stanley
Durham
Stanley
Stanley

Stanley

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Consett
Consett
Consett
Consett
Consett
Consett
Consett
Consett
Consett
Consett
Consett
Consett

Consett

Club Swam Under

Consett
Consett
Consett
Consett
Consett
Consett
Consett
Consett
Consett

Consett

Level

Level

4
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

1:38.90 250 H 12/06/10 Derwentside Open Graded Stanley Consett 3
1:54.06 163 H 17/05/08 Wear Valley Graded Meet Wear Valley Consett 2
2:12.98 103 H 10/06/07 Derwentside Graded Meet Stanley Consett 4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



