Individual Best Times (All Time)

Kathryn Alexander - (171447) - Consett SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:33.68	294	Н	28/04/12	Chester le Street Open Meet	Stanley	Consett	4
1:34.75	285		16/10/11	Durham City Medley Challenge	Durham	Consett	4
1:35.43	279	Н	16/11/12	Derwentside ASC Club Championships	Derwentside	Consett	4
1:35.51	278	Н	09/06/12	Derwentside ASC 3rd Annual Charity Swim	Stanley	Consett	4
1:35.71	276	Н	09/12/12	Derwentside ASC Christmas Cracker Meet	Stanley	Consett	3
1:36.43	270		21/10/12	Durham City SC Medley Challange 2012	Durham	Consett	4
1:36.54	269	Н	23/10/10	Autumn Graded Series 2010	Stanley	Consett	3
1:36.63	268	Н	11/06/11	Derwentside Charity Meet	Stanley	Consett	4
1:36.86	266	Н	25/11/11	Dewentside Club Championships	Stanley	Consett	4
1:37.16	264	Н	19/11/10	Derwentside Club Champs	Stanley	Consett	4
1:38.90	250	Н	12/06/10	Derwentside Open Graded	Stanley	Consett	3
1:54.06	163	Н	17/05/08	Wear Valley Graded Meet	Wear Valley	Consett	2
2:12.98	103	Н	10/06/07	Derwentside Graded Meet	Stanley	Consett	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:35.71	276	Н	09/12/12	Derwentside ASC Christmas Cracker Meet	Stanley	Consett	3
1:35.43	279	Н	16/11/12	Derwentside ASC Club Championships	Derwentside	Consett	4
1:36.43	270		21/10/12	Durham City SC Medley Challange 2012	Durham	Consett	4
1:35.51	278	Н	09/06/12	Derwentside ASC 3rd Annual Charity Swim	Stanley	Consett	4
1:33.68	294	Н	28/04/12	Chester le Street Open Meet	Stanley	Consett	4
1:36.86	266	Н	25/11/11	Dewentside Club Championships	Stanley	Consett	4
1:34.75	285		16/10/11	Durham City Medley Challenge	Durham	Consett	4
1:36.63	268	Н	11/06/11	Derwentside Charity Meet	Stanley	Consett	4
1:37.16	264	Н	19/11/10	Derwentside Club Champs	Stanley	Consett	4
1:36.54 Copyright 2024	269 4	Н	23/10/10	Autumn Graded Series 2010	Stanley	Consett Powered By SPORTS	3 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
1:38.90	250	Н	12/06/10	Derwentside Open Graded	Stanley	Consett	3
1:54.06	163	Н	17/05/08	Wear Valley Graded Meet	Wear Valley	Consett	2
2:12.98	103	Н	10/06/07	Derwentside Graded Meet	Stanlev	Consett	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS